

EIG6230 8/11

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

— THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY —

DATE ISSUED (MM/DD/YY) 4/9/19

Home Office • 100 Erie Insurance Place • Erie, Pennsylvania 16530 • 814.870.2000 Toll free 1.800.458.0811 • Fax 814.870.3126 • www.erieinsurance.com

			THE STORISH OUT OF THE STORY					
N	AME AND ADDRESS O	OF AGENCY MARCO INSURANCE SERVICES			AGENT'S NO.	COMPAN' Co.: C ERIE INSURA Co.: D ERIE INSURA Co.: E ERIE INSURA FILE INSURA Co.: F ERIE INSURA Co.: G FLAGSHIP CI	Y(IES) AFFORDING C	OVERAGE
		221	221 S LAFAYETTE ST STE 3			Co.: D ERIE INSURA	NCE PROPERTY & CA	ASUALTY COMPANY
		SH	SHELBY, NC 28150-5484			Co.: E ERIE INSURA Erie Indemni	NCE EXCHANGE ty Co., Attorney-in-I	Fact (Not Applicable)
(50.1) 107. 1070						Co.: F ERIE INSURA	NCE COMPANY OF N	NEW YORK
(704)487-1060 NAME AND ADDRESS OF NAMED INSURED						This certificate is issue	d for information pur	poses only and confers
14/					This certificate is issue no rights on the certinegatively amend, exte and conditions of insuindicated below. The terthe insurance coverag shown may have been insurance does not coinsurance.	ficate holder. It does	s not affirmatively or	
AMAYA GLAZE COMPANY LLC						and conditions of insu	rance coverage conta	ined in the policy(ies)
610 SCHENCK ST.						indicated below. The ter the insurance coverag	ms and conditions of e as applied to any (the policy(ies) govern
SHELBY, NC 28150						shown may have been	reduced by claims p	aid. This certificate of
							onstitute a contract od representative o	or producer and the
Γh	is is to certify that po	olicies, as indic	ated by the Policy Number below, are	in force for the Na	med Incured at th	certificate holder.	to is boing issued	
TR	lins'd TYPE OF	INSURANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFFECTIVE DATE (MM/DD/YY)	POLICY EXPIRATION DATE (MM/DD/YY)	l une mai me cermica	LIMITS	
E	GENERAL LIABI	ILITY	Q28 0621448	4/6/19	4/6/20	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$ 2,000,000	
		L GENERAL LIABILI	111	1,0,15	4/0/20	FIRE DAMAGE (Any One Fire)		
	CLAIMS	MADE X OCC	ин			MED EXP (Any One Person)	\$ 5,000	
						PERSONAL & ADV. INJURY		
	GEN'L AGGREGATE	F I IMIT APPLIES DE	ED.			GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$ 4,000,000	
	POLICY X	PROJECT L				PRODUCTS-COMP/OP AGG	\$ 4,000,000	
E	X AUTOMOBI	LE LIABILITY	Q04 0630941	4/6/19	4/6/20	BODILY INJURY (EACH PERSON)		
	"ANY AUTO"	(OWNED, HIRED, NON-OWNED)	Q04 0030941	4/0/19	4/0/20	(EACH PERSON) BODILY INJURY	\$	
	X OWNED					(EACH ACCIDENT)	S	
	X HIRED X NON-OWNED					PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$	
	GARAGE					BODILY INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE	s 1,000,000	
	EXCESS LIABILI	ITY				COMBINED	•	
OCCURRENCE						AGGREGATE	S	
						Additionic	\$	
	RETENTION	\$					S	
E	WORKERS COM EMPLOYERS LIA	The state of the s	Q88 0600768	4/6/19	4/6/20	ACCIDENT \$	STATUTORY	EACH ACCIDENT
	Emi Los Lito Liv	ADILIT I				BODILY DISEASE \$		
						BY DISEASE \$		EACH EMPLOYEE
	OTHER							
-	,			Para de la constanta de la con				
		۰						
			IONS/VEHICLES/EXCLUSIONS ADDED					
V.	EMODELING C	CONTRATO	R, KITCHENS, BATHS, REI	FINISHING, T	ILE. CERTIFI	CATE HOLDER I	S LISTED AS A	DDITIONAL
11	UTO GENERA	L LIABILIT	CG2037. CERTIFICATE HO Y IS WRITTEN ON A PRIM	DLDER IS LIS	ONTRIBUTO	DITIONAL INSUR	ED ON THE CO	MMERCIAL
-								
	E	RED IN ACCO	OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLI RDANCE WITH THE POLICY PRO	CIES BE CANCE VISIONS.	LLED BEFORE T	THE EXPIRATION DAT	E THEREOF, NOTIC	CE WILL BE DELIV-
///	PORTANT: If	the certifica	te holder is an ADDITIONAL INS	endorsed. If SUBRO	GATION IS WAIVE	D, subject to the		
terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confe								
			ertificate holder in lieu of such	endorsement(s)				
1/	AME AND ADDRE	SS OF CERT	IFICATE HOLDER					
						AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE		
			CHE KI AND IN			(111 01)		
						/ Vaic	CI Cous	